Google earns its profit mainly from advertising using their very own Google search engine, Gmail, Gala, Sify e-mail services, Google
Maps, Google Apps, Orkut social networking and You Tube video sharing, which are all offered to the public for free. 
This is to inform you that you are among the Ten (10) lucky winners of Category B and therefore entitled to £950,000.00 GBP {Nine 
Hundred and Fifty Thousand British Pounds}. A Bank Draft will be issued in your name by our Foreign Payment Bureau and also a 
certificate of prize claim will be sent alongside your Bank Draft. Hence, we do believe with your prize, you will continue to be active in 
your patronage of Google and its products.